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bis Flotenkiel
@ Anruf-Linientaxi: Tel. 0471/3003 444 Anmeldung spatestens 45 Min. vor Abfahrt
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nachste Vorverkaufsstelle:
Tabak & Mehr, Hafenstr. 163

Ohne

Gewahr

Gilltig ab 05.04.2025
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Leherheide West
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FERIEN-FAHRPLAN
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Sonntag*
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www.bremerhavenbus.de

53
53
53
53
53
58
53
B8
53

Kistnerstr.

Linienverlauf und Fahrtzeit in Min.

Kistnerstr.

1@ Ernst-Reuter-Platz

3@ Rickmersstr.

4@ Lange Str.

6@ Alte Kirche

7@ Flotenkiel

8@ Gesundheitsamt

9@ Twischlehe
10@ Jagerhof
11@ Parktor
13@ Parkstr.
14@ Mecklenburger Weg
16@ Kurt-Schumacher-Str.
17@ H-Bockler-Str/Bad 1
18@ L.-Schroeder-Str.
19@ Hermann-Ehlers-Str.
20@ Jakob-Kaiser-Str.
21@ Heinrich-Plett-Str.
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